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JET-PUMPS UK LTD
TELEPHONE:  01858 525117
TELEFAX:       01858 525127
E-mail: doug@jet-pumps.co.uk or graham.lamond@jet-pumps.co.uk 
GENERAL APPLICATION DATA SHEET

***ALWAYS PUT ENGINEERING UNITS***

General Information

Company Name:




Contact Name:


Date: 


Company Address:











Email:________________________ Phone; ________________ Mobile:___________________________
General Application: 










What are you trying to accomplish?













































What type of material are you trying to handle?












































Site Conditions

Temperature:  Max.                            C/F     Avg.                                   C/F     Min.                                  C/F


Altitude Above Sea Level:  

Ft / m

System Information

Production Rate Required: Tonnes per hour/Cubic metres/hour____________________________________

Operating Hours:______________________ Material to be pumped with water/air/other

_______
Pumping Depth:  Max.                         Ft/m     Avg.                                 Ft/m     Min.                             Ft/m

Discharge Length:  Max.                        Ft/m     Avg.                                Ft/m     Min.                            Ft/m

Discharge Elevation:  Max.                       Ft/m     Avg.                             Ft/m     Min.                            Ft/m

Type of Pipe in System




Discharge Pipe Dia.

      Ft/m

Lift to Jet Pump
     
                  Ft/m
 Horizontal Distance to Jet Pump 

                    Ft/m Material Information

Bulk in-situ Density of material (estimate if no figure available)





Solids Specific Gravity (SG Water = 1)









Solids Gradation


                 Size (mm / sieve)



        Percent Passing

(1)













(2)












(3)












(4)












(5)












(6)












(7)












(8)












(9)












(10)












Auxiliary Equipment

What other equipment are you trying to re-use / enhance (water pumps, hard iron pumps, engine sets, etc)





























































Additional Information

Please include any additional information 

































































































































